

OKLAHOMA PETROLEUM INFORMATION CENTER OKLAHOMA GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

The University of Oklahoma Mewbourne College of Earth and Energy

www.ogs.ou.edu

2025 Fee Schedule

Five business days will be required for all core and cuttings layout cancellations prior to scheduled visit.

Full fees will be applied for non-notification or late notice cancellations.

For academic rates, please contact OPIC facility at 405-325-1299.

Type of Charge Cost Unit Minimum

CORE SERVICES

[Any core service may incur a core restoration charge depending on the condition of the materials.]

Cuttings Research			
Use of cubicle with microscope	60.00	Per Visit	
Core Research			
Table rental in core viewing area	60.00	Per Visit	
Request for private viewing, call for prices			
Pulling and restocking fees			
Cuttings and Core	15.00	Box	
Digital Core Photography			
Slab Box / Butt Boxes (3 boxes per picture)	50.00	Picture	Minimum
Core Gamma Ray Scan			
Total + Spectral Gamma Scanning	60.00	Foot	
Bulk Density Gamma Scanning	60.00	Foot	
Core cutting and other services			
Longitudinal Slabbing Slab Pack	60.00	Foot	
Boxes (holds ~ 10ft) Core	Cost +20%		
Orientation/Restoration	60.00	Hour	30.00
Plug Drilling All Materials	60.00	Plug	
Sampling Drill Cuttings	15.00	Packet	
Reclamation Plugs	25.00	Each	
Reclamation Plugs Cut	20.00	Each	
Materials Packet	2.00	Each	

[All sampling services shown on the fee schedule will be done by OPIC personnel only.]

Packaging and Shipment

	Sampled Materials (by OPIC personnel only)	30.00	Package	Minimum
	Shipping Charges for Sampled Materials	Cost	_	
	Clerical Fee charged for all associated paperwork	60.00	Hour	
	Shipping Charges for any documents	Cost		
	Pallet Preparation Charge	50.00 per pallet		
Core	and Cuttings Donations			

[All core and cuttings donations will incur a \$15.00 per box donation processing fee]

WELL DATA SERVICES

Research Requests & Inventory Search Scanning and Printing Services	60.00	Hour	30.00
Log Printing* and Scanning	60.00	Hour	30.00
*Plus additional fee of \$8 per log	10.00	Log	00.00
Microfiche/ Document Scanning	60.00	Hour	30.00
Photo Copying (Self Service)			
Letter / Legal / 11" X 17" Paper	.50	Page	

DATA REQUESTS

Well Data, Aerial Photos, Core and Cuttings Inventory, Core Photos, Core and Cuttings Analysis

			WIIIIIIIII
Via Online FTP Website Link	60.00	Hour	30.00